
HAM HOC TOUR JUNE 2007 HONORS SCOREBOARD
Golfer RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 TOT Rec'd Golfer HCP RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 TOT

                       ALL ROUNDS          ALL ROUNDS HANDICAPPED

1 Jolt 50 55 56 55 216 1234 1 Jolt -12 62 67 68 67 264

2 Red 57 57 61 58 233 1234 2 Red -9 66 66 70 67 269

3 KarlTour 58 59 62 58 237 1234 3 Sarge -4 66 69 73 71 279

4 JayTee 56 62 68 61 247 1234 4 KarlTour -11 69 70 73 69 281

5 Trashman 60 62 67 60 249 1234 5 Scuzz -5 71 67 74 70 282

6 Alegan 58 64 64 64 250 1234 6 Oz -7 68 71 77 70 286

7 Gov      61 61 70 64 256 1234 7 JayTee -10 66 72 78 71 287

8 Oz 61 64 70 63 258 1234 8 Gov      -8 69 69 78 72 288

9 Scuzz 66 62 69 65 262 1234 9 Trashman -10 70 72 77 70 289

10 Sarge 62 65 69 67 263 1234 10 Alegan -10 68 74 74 74 290

11 KiwiBJ 61 67 68 67 263 1234 11 Acemeister -3 67 71 80 72 290

12 Mobro 61 65 77 64 267 1234 12 PeterWuk -5 73 73 74 70 290

13 Willy 66 65 70 68 269 1234 13 Shribes -5 72 70 77 71 290

14 Shribes 67 65 72 66 270 1234 14 KiwiBJ -7 68 74 75 74 291

15 PeterWuk 68 68 69 65 270 1234 15 Gova 2 70 70 78 76 294

16 Acemeister 64 68 77 69 278 1234 16 Willy -7 73 72 77 75 297

17 Gova 72 72 80 78 302 1234 17 Optiker 3 70 73 70 85 298

18 Optiker 73 76 73 86 308 1234 18 Mobro -8 69 73 85 72 299

19 BradTheDad 59 57 NS NS 116 12 19 Kevin -12 67 71 NS NS 138

20 Kevin 55 59 NS NS 114 12 20 BradTheDad -10 69 67 NS NS 136

21 BigB47 55 NS NS NS 55 1 21 BigB47 -11 66 NS NS NS 66

       HAM HOC TOUR JUNE 2007 HONORS SCOREBOARD



         OFFLINE SCRATCH       OFFLINE HANDICAPPED
Golfer RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 TOT Rec'd Golfer HCP RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 TOT

1 Jolt 50 55 56 55 216 1234 1 Jolt -12 62 67 68 67 264

2 Red 57 57 61 58 233 1234 2 Red -9 66 66 70 67 269

3 KarlTour 58 59 62 58 237 1234 3 KarlTour -11 69 70 73 69 281

4 JayTee 56 62 68 61 247 1234 4 Scuzz -5 71 67 74 70 282

5 Trashman 60 62 67 60 249 1234 5 JayTee -10 66 72 78 71 287

6 Gov      61 61 70 64 256 1234 6 Gov      -8 69 69 78 72 288

7 Scuzz 66 62 69 65 262 1234 7 Trashman -10 70 72 77 70 289

8 KiwiBJ 61 67 68 67 263 1234 8 PeterWuk -5 73 73 74 70 290

9 Mobro 61 65 77 64 267 1234 9 Shribes -5 72 70 77 71 290

10 Willy 66 65 70 68 269 1234 10 KiwiBJ -7 68 74 75 74 291

11 Shribes 67 65 72 66 270 1234 11 Gova 2 70 70 78 76 294

12 PeterWuk 68 68 69 65 270 1234 12 Willy -7 73 72 77 75 297

13 Gova 72 72 80 78 302 1234 13 Optiker 3 70 73 70 85 298

14 Optiker 73 76 73 86 308 1234 14 Mobro -8 69 73 85 72 299

15 BradTheDad 59 57 NS NS 116 12 15 Kevin -12 67 71 NS NS 138

16 Kevin 55 59 NS NS 114 12 16 BradTheDad -10 69 67 NS NS 136

17 BigB47 55 NS NS NS 55 1 17 BigB47 -11 66 NS NS NS 66

      ONLINE SCRATCH      ONLINE HANDICAPPED

1 Alegan 58 64 64 64 250 123 1 Sarge -4 66 69 73 71 279

2 Oz 61 64 70 63 258 123 2 Oz -7 68 71 77 70 286

3 Sarge 62 65 69 67 263 123 3 Alegan -10 68 74 74 74 290

4 Acemeister 64 68 77 69 278 123 4 Acemeister -3 67 71 80 72 290


